INDUSTRIAL THERMAL MANAGEMENT
Cirrus Series
DBK Group Further Information:
Industrial Thermal Management www.itm.dbk-group.com
Options:
• Finger guard at outlet
• Smartcon® -  Cable to allow fan operation from

0
1  /  0
Ordering Example:
Mounting bracket side**
1
1  /  0
Model 60
98
,2
 m
m
71,0 mm
* Other power outputs available on request
** 1 = Yes, 0 = No
Matching Accessories:
• Thermostats (FGT100, FGT200)
• Dualstat (FGDT Series)
EMC Version (°C) -10 to +50
-10 to +70
-10 to +50
-10 to +70
-10 to +50
-40 to +70 -40 to +70
D
BK